North American Product Catalog

SOL-MLIENNIM®

»

S
N

i e 2 Y

: {

Veterinary Care
Products

sol-m.com | info@sol-m.com

NACA-M TP-276-1121
©2021 Sol-Millennium Medical Inc. All rights reserved.



- - 17( \
o \ |

North American Product Catalog

SOL-MILLENNIUM®

e Veterinary Care Products

sol-m.com | info@sol-m.com

NACA-M TP-276-1121
©2021 Sol-Millennium Medical Inc. All rights reserved.



SOL-MILLENNIUM® Table of Contents

SOL-MILLENNIUM is a vertically integrated global medical supply company with locations
across the globe. We are one of the world's largest manufacturers of needles and syringes
and have a comprehensive line of medical supplies.

Our innovative technology reduces needlestick injuries, saves on medication expenses and
enhances both clinician and patient experience. Our international sales team is dedicated
to delivering knowledge and outstanding customer service. Our goal is to work together
as partners in the healthcare industry, focusing on a healthier tomorrow.

«Chicago «Warsaw * Shanghai

Needles
Diabetes Care
Syringes

IV Infusion

Blood Collection

Protective Apparel

Atlanta ¢ :S3o Paulo Lugano

Quick Order Guide

SOL-VET™ products are for veterinary use only.
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Hypodermic Needles

SOL-Millennium?® offers a wide range of hypodermic needles with an emphasis
on ease of use and patient comfort.

o>

Features:
- Triple-bevel lubricated stainless steel bevel that minimizes patient discomfort

- Color-coded hubs for easy gauge identification

- Compatible with all standard Luer Lock and Slip Tip syringes

Triple bevel —* Available in a wide
cut and needle range of gauges
lubrication and needle lengths

—

Color-coded and translucent hubs

3 Sol-Millennium

Hypodermic Needles

Ref. Number

111810

111815

112010

112015

112110

112115

V112234

112210

112215

112310

112506

112510

112515

112638

112612

112705

112905

113005

Product Description

SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 18G x 1
SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 18Gx 1 1/2
SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 20G x 1
SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 20G x 1 1/2
SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 21G x 1
SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 21Gx 1 1/2
SOL-VET Hypodermic Needle 22G x 3/4
SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 22G x 1
SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 22G x 1 1/2
SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 23G x 1
SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 25G x 5/8
SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 25G x 1
SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 25G x 1 1/2
SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 26G x 3/8
SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 26G x 1/2
SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 27G x 1/2
SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 29G x 1/2

SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 30G x 1/2

Gauge

18G
18G
20G

20G

30G

Needle
Length

—Ill

11/2"

11/2"
3/4"
"
11/2"
T
5/8"
"
11/2"
3/8"
1/2"
172"
1/2"

1/2"

Box
Qty

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium

Case
Qty

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
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SOL-CARE™
Safety Needles
o———=o Bevel-up needle

SOL-CARE™ Safety Needles help to prevent needlestick allows low-angle
injuries. Every needle is equipped with a pivoting safety injections
shield mechanism that locks in place to lower the risk of /

o>
(s

accidental injury after medication administration.

Features: /

- Audible click indicates safety mechanism is
secure and locked in place

Syringes with Needles

- Protective arm does not obstruct visualization

of injection site ( i | SOL-Millennium’s® hypodermic needles can come paired with our
- Bevel-up needle allows for low-angle injections e Locking SOL-M™ 3-piece syringes. They are available in individual blister packs
- Compatible with all standard Luer Lock and o mechanism or as a sterile tray.

Luer Slip Tip syringes L' inss:crjfeneec“e

SOL-CARE™ Safety Needles

Ref. Number Product Description Gauge ?::::ﬁ (B;:; ((:;:;

SN1810 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 18G x 1 18G 1" 100 800

SN1815 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 18Gx 1 1/2 18G 11/2" 100 800

SN2010 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 20G x 1 20G 1" 100 800

SN2015 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 20G x 1 1/2 20G 11/2" 100 800

SN2110 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 21G x 1 1" 100 800

SN2210 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 22G x 1 22G K 100 800 Syringes with Needles

SN2215 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 22G x 1 1/2 22G 11/2" 100 800 Ref. Number Product Description Volume Gauge r::::: I(B;t’;( C;ts;

SN2310 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 23G x 1 23G 1" 100 800 1810255 SOL-M TmL TB Slip Tip Syringe 1mL 256G 5/g" 100 800
w/Exch Needle 25G x 5/8

SN2510 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 25G x 1 1" 100 800 39558 SOL-M 3mL Luer Lock Syringe - e e 100 500

SN2558 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 25G x 5/8 5/8" 100 800 w/Exch Needle 25G x 5/8 |

SN2515 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 25G x 11/2 11/2" 100 800 eI oPAtls o svc/)ELx\éETNir:oLlltuzeerL 2C3k/2yrmge 3mb o EpEcEl 34 L 0

SN2712 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 27G x 1/2 12" 100 800 110301020005 ;?ELXZETNi r:glt‘géiék/j{gg/gtfay) 3mL [PYYe 3/4" 25 1000

SN2758 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 27G x 5/8 5/8" 100 800 110301020004 SOL-VET 3mL Luer Lock Syringe 3mL 226G 3/4" 50 2000

w/Exch Needle 22G x 3/4 (50/tray)
SN3012 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 30G x 1/2 30G 1/2" 100 800

5  sol-Millennium sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium 6
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Insulin Syringes

Sol-Millennium's® Insulin Syringes provide accurate and comfortable
insulin administration.

Features:
- Needles engineered to ensure comfortable insulin administration

- Bold and clear graduated insulin unit markings for accurate dosing

- Available in multiple sizes

o————o Needles engineered
to ensure comfortable
A insulin administration

[ —

L 3 i
5‘3:;:1 £3 : .
ES é? =10
£ : £
1y et I
2 jﬂé i ]‘1-"_': 15°—' Clear graduation markings
=1 g_z _20 for accurate insulin delivery
) _:%_n I Jf- Available with half unit
j% }—2 _25 markings
3 313 ¥

1

gai 1w ‘gﬁq

(U-40) (U-100)

Sol-Millennium

Insulin Syringes U-40

Ref. Number Product Description Volume

SOL-VET 0.3ml U-40 Insulin Syringe w/Fixed

V330540 \eedle 30G x 172 (half unit markings)(PE Bag) 03 mt
BR0540 (oo 12 lfunit markinga e po0) O3 ™
V90 (o0 112 hlfuni markinga e pag) 05 ™
VS0S40 (e 06 112 hlfunit morkings) (P 0g) O™
20540 el 55 13 P
Insulin Syringes U-100

Ref. Number Product Description Volume
oo oS 0™
e LTRSS
B b it 21T
ST
VIBEIE SOL-VET 1mL U-100 Insulin Syringe 1mL

w/Fixed Needle 29G x 1/2 (PE Bag)

Needle Qty.per Qty.bags Qty.bags

Length

1/2"

172"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

bag

10

10

10

10

10

perbox  percase
10 100
10 100
10 100
10 100
10 100

Needle Qty.per Qty.bags Qty.bags

Length

1/2"

172"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

bag

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

perbox  percase
10 100
10 100
10 100
10 100
10 100
10 100
10 100

sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium
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™
SOL-M SOL-M™ 3-Piece Syringes
3 = P i ece Syri n g es Ref. Number Product Description Volume BoxQty CaseQty
SOL-M 1mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle (PP)

"
;

SOL-M™ 3-Piece Syringes accurately measure the quantity of liquid *
] .. yring . . y . 9 y .q FLiEOUE featuring Low Dead Space (LDS) technology I mb 100 800 wn
g medications and are available in a range of sizes and connection <
c combinations to address a variety of clinical needs. 180001T SOL-M 1mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle Tray (PP) TmL 25 1000 5
.: Q
V>'l‘ Features: 180011 SOL-M 1mL Slip Tip Syringe w/o Needle 1 mL 100 800 3
- High-transparency barrel to easily visualize contents P180003 SOL-M 3mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle 3mL 100 800
- Silicone lubrication ensures smooth plunger movement o
180003ST SOL-M 3mL Slip Tip Syringe w/o Needle 3mL 100 800
- Plunger backstop that prevents accidental withdrawal of plunger
from the barrel P180005 SOL-M 5mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle 5mL 100 800
- Large finger grips allow for easy, controlled injections 180005ST SOL-M 5mL Slip Tip Syringe w/o Needle 5mL 100 800
- Available in Luer Lock and Slip Tip options P180010 SOL-M 10mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle 10 mL 100 1200
180010ST SOL-M 10mL Slip Tip Syringe w/o Needle 10 mL 100 1200
® Available in a wide range P180020 SOL-M 20mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle 20 mL 100 800
l J of sizes and connection
combinations 180020ST SOL-M 20mL Slip Tip Syringe w/o Needle 20 mL 100 800
; f : ( P180030 SOL-M 30mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle 30 mL 50 400
. P180060 SOL-M 60mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle 60 mL 30 240

*Low Dead Space (LDS) syringes are designed to minimize the amount of residual medication waste left within the syringe after
medication has been delivered.

e————=o High-transparency
barrel

k
4
n
I

-

e e

Il

e e

g

]
)
[t
==

e——* Safe plunger backstop
prevents accidental
withdrawal of plunger

Luer Lock Syringe Luer Slip Tip Syringe
without needle without needle

9 Sol-Millennium sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium 10



SOL-M™
Oral Dispensing Syringes

The SOL-M™ syringe has been specifically designed for use with oral
medications, utilizing a special tip that will not accept Luer connectors,
which lowers the risk of medication errors.

)

7))
()
()]
c
=
>
w

Features:
- 3-piece syringe with O-ring and gasket

<
=
=
Q
(1}
n

O-ring Type Gasket Type
- Large variety of sizes and colors

- Clear graduation markings for accurate medication delivery SOL-M™ Oral Dispensing Syringes - O-ring Type
- Optional amber barrel designed for light-sensitive drugs, Barrel Box Case

in compliance with USP requirements Ref.Number Product Description Color Volume Qty Qty

210010A SOL-M TmL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/Tip Cap  [a\ailef:ls 1 mL 100 400

210010C SOL-M 1mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/ Tip Cap Clear 1mL 100 400

o————=o Protective tip cap
for transportation
with no spillage

210030A SOL-M 3mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/ Tip Cap  [a\ilef:ls 3mL 100 400

? 210030C SOL-M 3mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/ Tip Cap Clear 3mL 100 400
= )| :
?I%,_E § § 210050A SOL-M 5mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/ Tip Cap 5mL 100 400
=3 41 N - User-friendly gradation
== with millimeter, 210050C SOL-M 5mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/ Tip Cap Clear 5mL 100 400
TSP = 5‘ g teaspoons and drops
| % | 200100A SOL-M 10mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/ Tip Cap [aailef:ls 10 mL 100 400
=1 1
.ﬁ_: \
ISP =
e 8% 8 210100C SOL-M 10mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/ Tip Cap Clear 10 mL 100 400
) %9‘ Ll o Available with amber barrel,
=P — 1* 10 designed for light-sensitive
‘ drugs or with a clear barrel

SOL-M™ Oral Dispensing Syringes — Gasket Type

o Barrel Box Case
Ref. Number Product Description Color Volume Qty Qty
21001GA SOL-M 1mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/Tip Cap Amber 1mL 100 800
(Gasket type)
21001GC SOL-M 1mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/Tip Cap Clear 1mL 100 300
(Gasket type)
21003GA SOL-M 3mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/Tip Cap Amber 3mL 100 800
(Gasket type)
21003GC SOL-M 3mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/Tip Cap Clear 3mL 100 800

(Gasket type)

11 Sol-Millennium sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium 12




SOL-CARE™
Safety Winged Infusion Sets

SOL-CARE™ Safety Winged Infusion Sets are intended for
short-term IV medication administration. Each infusion
set is equipped with a safety mechanism that

is activated after the infusion has completed,

helping to prevent needlestick injuries.

c
S
v
=
(et
£
=

Features:
- Thin-walled needle minimizes patient discomfort

- DEHP-free tubing is soft, flexible and kink-resistant

o———————o Thin wall needle

o———= Compatible with
luer connectors
~|*—= Flexible,
color-coded wings

o————o Safety shield,
helps preventing
needlestick injuries

®

® DEHP-free
kink-resistant tubing

SOL-CARE™ Safety Winged Infusion Set

Needle  Tubing Case

Ref. Number Product Description Gauge Length  Length Qty

SOL-CARE Safety Winged Infusion Set

AlERS 21G x 3/4 x 12inch

pANC 3/4" 12" 200

SOL-CARE Safety Winged Infusion Set

2534125l 25G x 3/4 x 12inch

25G 3/4" 12" 200

13  sol-Millennium

SOL-VET™
IV Catheters

SOL-VET™ Safety IV Catheters were designed for veterinarians to have il
a safety feature on the IV medication administration for animals. -

Features: ( ‘
- Protective casing ensures safety of catheter during transportation l

- Translucent catheter hub and chamber allows for easy [l
visualization of blood flashback \

l

I

- Contains a hydrophobic membrane filter to prevent ‘
blood leakage during insertion -1t

- Filter cap can be removed to allow connection with a syringe | \
to assist insertion

SOL-VET™ |V Catheters

Ref. Number Product Description Gauge r:::tlﬁ (B):; C(;\ts;e
110301050001  SOL-VET IV Catheter 18G x 1 1/4 18G  11/4" 100 1000
110301050002  SOL-VET IV Catheter 18G x 1 3/4 18G  13/4" 100 1000
110301050007  SOL-VET IV Catheter 20G x 1 - 1" 100 1000
110301050003  SOL-VET IV Catheter 20G x 1 1/4 - 11/4" 100 1000
110301050004  SOL-VET IV Catheter 22G x 1 1" 100 1000
110301050005  SOL-VET IV Catheter 24G x 3/4 3/4" 100 1000
110301050006  SOL-VET IV Catheter 26G x 3/4 3/4" 100 1000

IV Infusion Accessories Q? —

The Sol-Millennium® infusion accessories are a range

of products meant to complement anything necessary :?5&

for fluid and medication infusion, via intravenous or
subcutaneous application.

IV Infusion Accessories f

Ref. Number Product Description

V-TP14120 SOL-VET T-Piece Extension Set

V-NFTP14120 SOL-VET Needle Free T-Piece Extension Set

sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium
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SOL-M™
Multi-Sample Needles

The SOL-M™ Multi-Sample Needle makes it possible to collect multiple

samples with a single vein puncture.

Features:

- Marking on cap to indicate which direction provides bevel up orientation

- Low-angle bevel design allows easy penetration

- Color-coded caps and hubs allow easy identification of needle gauge size

- Compatible with all standard holders

—* Black dot indicates bevel
up orientation of needle

SOL-M™ Multi-Sample Needles

Ref. Number Product Description
SOL-M Multi-Sample Needle
18G x 1

SOL-M Multi-Sample Needle
18Gx11/2

110201020008

110201020009

Sol-Millennium

® Color-coded caps and hubs
allow easy identification of
needle gauge size

Gauge Needle Box
9 Length Qty
18G 1" 100
18G 11/2" 100

/ o————o Low-angle bevel design
allows easy penetration

Case
Qty

1000

1000

SOL-CARE™
Safety Multi-Sample Needles

The SOL-CARE™ Safety Multi-Sample Blood Collection Needle is designed with
a safety shield that completely covers and locks over the needle after use to
protect against needlestick injuries.

Features:

- Safety shield aligns with a bevel up needle orientation, allowing for
low-angle penetration

- Pivoting safety shield with audible click that indicates it is locked in place

- Safety mechanism is designed for one-handed activation

Bevel-up needle
allows low-angle
injections

~ e—— Locking mechanism
ensures needle
is secure

SOL-CARE™ Safety Multi-Sample Needle

o———o Color-coded

fo

rimmediate

identification of
exact needle gauge

—* Available with

or
pr

without
e-attached

holder

SOL-CARE™ Safety Multi-Sample Needle
with Pre-attached Holder

SOL-CARE™ Safety Multi-Sample Needles

Ref. Number

SMSN21125

SMSN22125

SMSNH21125

SMSNH22125

Product Description

SOL-CARE Safety Multi-Sample Needle
21Gx11/4

SOL-CARE Safety Multi-Sample Needle
22Gx11/4

SOL-CARE Safety Multi-Sample Needle
with Pre-attached Holder 21Gx 1 1/4

SOL-CARE Safety Multi-Sample Needle
with Pre-attached Holder 22G x 1 1/4

Gauge

ANC

22G

PANC

Box Qty Case Qty
480 50
480 50
400 50
400 50

sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium
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SOL-M™
Blood Collection Tube Holder

Butterfly Needles

The SOL-VET™ Butterfly Needle features a removeable multi-sample luer adapter,

making its application flexible across multiple uses. . . . .
d PP P For blood specimen collection and compatible with standard

The SOL-CARE™ Safety Blood Collection Needle is a safety-engineered device with a

c

o
2
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sliding safety shield that clicks when activated, telling you the needle is safely locked.

Features:

- Thin-walled needle minimizes patient discomfort

- Transparent design allows for
clear visualization of blood flow

- Available as a safety engineered device
(SOL-CARE™ Safety Blood Collection Needle)

- Available with removeable

multi-sample luer adapter
(SOL-VET™ Butterfly Needle)

- Available with or without
pre-attached blood collection tube holder

multi-sample needles.

SOL-M™ Q
Tube Holder with Luer Lock Adapter ﬂ

For collecting specimens from IV lines or for urine specimens.
Standard female Luer fitting. Compatible with IV sets, ports, and
tubing according to ANSI standards.

Blood Collection Accessories

Ref. Number Product Description Box Qty Case Qty
Butterfly Needles Needle  Tubi c 110201050001 SOL-M Blood Collection Tube Holder 250 1000
Ref. Number Product Description Gauge cedle ubing ase
Length Length Qty 110201050003 SOL-M Holder with Male Luer Lock Adapter 200 800
SOL-VET Butterfly Needle with Adapter . ;
110301070004 19G x 3/4 x 12inch 19G 3/4 12 1000
SOL-VET Butterfly Needle with Adapter \ \
110301070001 21G x 3/4 x 12inch PANE] 3/4 12 1000
SOL-VET Butterfly Needle with Adapter . ;
110301070002 23G x 3/4 x 12inch 23G 3/4 12 1000
SOL-VET Butterfly Needle with Adapter \ \
110301070003 25G x 3/4 x 12inch 25G 3/4 12 1000
SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle " "
110201030030 21G x 3/4 x 7inch PANC] 3/4 7 200
SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle . .
110201030031 21G x 3/4 x 12inch PANE] 3/4 12 200
SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle " "
110201030032 23G x 3/4 x 7inch 23G 3/4 7 200
SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle \ \
110201030033 23G x 3/4 x 12inch 23G 3/4 12 200
SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle " "
110201030034 25G x 3/4 x 7inch 25G 3/4 7 200
SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle \ \
110201030035 25G x 3/4 x 12inch 25G 3/4 12 200
SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle " .
U URPADIeE e w/Pre-attached Holder 21G x 3/4 x 12inch 2lic S (2 AW
110201030006 SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle 236 3/4" 12" 200

Sol-Millennium

w/Pre-attached Holder 23G x 3/4 x 12inch

sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium
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SOI—_MTM SOL_MTM

Face Masks Surgical Gowns
Sol-Millennium® offers comfortable and breathable surgical face masks with Both our AAMI Level 3 and Level 4 gowns feature knit cuffs,
either earloops or ties. All our masks are made from 3-ply SMS and protect hook and loop neck closures, inner ties and a belt with passcard.

according to ASTM Level 1, 2, or 3 standards. They are also sterily wrapped with a hand towel and folded

according to OR standards for sterile donning.

3 .
8 S
< 2
M <
()
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2 z
v b <)
id
()
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o o

Available with ties.

Packed according to standard
operating room procedures.

SOL-M™ Face Masks SOL-M™ Surgical Gowns
Ref. Number Product Description Box Qty Case Qty Ref. Number Product Description Size Case Qty
MSK003X SOL-M ASTM Level 1 Medical Mask w/ Earloops 50 2000 1G0035 SOL-M AAMI Level 3 Surgical Gown Medium 50
MSKO003X2 SOL-M ASTM Level 2 Surgical Mask w/ Earloops 50 2000 SIGA321 SOL-M AAMI Level 3 Surgical Gown Large 50
MSK032 SOL-M ASTM Level 2 Surgical Mask w/ Ties 50 1000 SIGA322 SOL-M AAMI Level 3 Surgical Gown XLarge 50
MSKEA30W SOL-M ASTM Level 3 Surgical Mask w/ Earloops 50 2000 SIGA323 SOL-M AAMI Level 3 Surgical Gown XXLarge 50
MSKET30W SOL-M ASTM Level 3 Surgical Mask w/ Ties 50 1000 1G0036 SOL-M AAMI Level 4 Reinforced Surgical Gown Medium 50
SIGA411 SOL-M AAMI Level 4 Reinforced Surgical Gown Large 50
SIGA412 SOL-M AAMI Level 4 Reinforced Surgical Gown XLarge 50
SIGA413 SOL-M AAMI Level 4 Reinforced Surgical Gown XXLarge 50

19  sol-Millennium sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium 20
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Protective Face Shield

Face shield that has excellent transparency with anti-fog material, soft-foam
headband for comfort, and adjustable fit. Protects the wearer's eyes and face
from body fluids, spray, and droplets.

Features:

- PET plastic with anti-fog

- Foam headband

- Adjustable

Ref. Number Description Box Case
FS9132 SOL-M Protective Face Shield 1 pcs 300 pcs

¢ Shield

st Protection

Sol-Millennium

Surgeons Hood

Surgeons hood made from SPP that is lightweight
and breathable, utilizing elastic bands for a
universal fit.

Features:
- SPP material

- Elastic bands

Ref. Number Description Box
SGCWHO1 SOL-M Surgeons Hood 100 pcs

Beard Cover

Beard cover that utilizes elastic bands to easily fit around
the face and chin. Made from a lightweight and highly
breathable SPP material.

Features:
- SPP material

- Elastic bands

Ref. Number Description Box Case
SGCWBO!1 SOL-M Beard Cover 100 pcs 1000 pcs

sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium
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Bouffant Caps

Disposable SPP bouffant cap with elastic band that is both lightweight and
breathable. Available in 3 sizes: 21", 24" and 27"

Features:
- SPP material

- Elastic band

- Disposable

- Available in blue or white color

- 3sizes
Ref. Number Description Size Box Case
BFCB21 SOL-M Bouffant Cap - Blue 21 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs
BFCB24 SOL-M Bouffant Cap - Blue 24 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs
BFCB27 SOL-M Bouffant Cap - Blue 27 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs
BFCW21 SOL-M Bouffant Cap - White 21 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs
BFCW24 SOL-M Bouffant Cap - White 24 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs
BFCW27 SOL-M Bouffant Cap - White 27 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs

Also available
in white color.

Sol-Millennium

Surgeons Cap with Ties

Disposable surgeons cap with ties for an adjustable fit. Made from durable
SMS with a lightweight SPP top, providing optimal comfort and protection.

o

Features: o

-,

- SMS and SPP material o

-+

- Ties <

. ()

- Disposable >

©

©

Q

q

Ref. Number Description Box Case o
SGCBTO1 SOL-M Surgeons Cap w/ Ties 100 pcs 600 pcs

Adjustable ties.

sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium 24



Shoe Covers Boot Covers

Shoe covers made from durable SMS material that comes in both medium and Boot covers that cover both the foot and lower leg. The leg portion is made

heavy weights. Anti-skid bands provide traction on the bottom of the covers. from SMS and the foot portion is made from a heavyweight poly-coated SPP for
E} Intended to be worn over shoes to prevent the spread of contaminants. additional water-resistance. g
§ Features: Features: §'
< - SMS material - SMS and polycoated SPP materials 'é"
,E - Medium or heavy weight - Elastic bands ;
b1 - Elastic cuffs - Lower leg coverage g
g - Anti-skid traction %_,

Ref. Number Description Size Box Case Ref. Number Description Size Box Case

5C002U SOL-M Shoe Covers - Medium Weight ~ Universal 100 pcs 300 pcs SC004U 30L=MBoot Covers Universal  50pcs 150 pcs

SC002XL SOL-M Shoe Covers - Medium Weight ~ XLarge 100 pcs 200 pcs SCO04XL 20L: Boot Covers X-Large >0 pcs 150 pes

SCO02XXL SOL-M Shoe Covers — Medium Weight ~ XXLarge 100 pcs 200 pcs

SCoo3u SOL-M Shoe Covers — Heavy Weight Universal 100 pcs 300 pcs

SCO03XL SOL-M Shoe Covers — Heavy Weight XlLarge 100 pcs 200 pcs

SCO03XXL SOL-M Shoe Covers — Heavy Weight 2XLarge 100 pcs 200 pcs

25  sol-Millennium sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium 26



Veterinary Products

Quick Order Guide SOL-MILLENNIUM®

Hypodermic Needles Syringes with Needles
Needle Box Case s Needle Box Case
ioti Ref. Number Product Description Volume Gauge
Ref. Number Product Description Gauge Length Qty Qty (Y 9 Length Qty Qty
111810 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 18G x 1 18G 1" 100 1000 1810255 SOL-M 1mLTB Slip Tip Syringe 1m. BPe 5/g" 100 800
q d w/Exch Needle 25G x 5/8
111815 SOL-M H icN 18Gx11/2 18G 11/2" 100 1000
S / 1832558 SOL-M 3mL Luer Lock Syringe 3mL [vkle 5/8" 100 800
112010 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 20G x 1 20G 1" 100 1000 w/Exch Needle 25G x 5/8 m
112015 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 20G x 1 1/2 20G 11/2 100 1000 110301020001 \?VC/)IE_)-(\éETN?;r:(Ij_lI‘;LJZleGI_ZC3I</2yr|nge 3 mL 292G 3/4" 100 800
112110 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 21G x 1 1" 100 1000
) . SOL-VET 3mL Luer Lock Syringe "
112115 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 21G x 1 1/2 112 100 1000 110301020005 Cnp N eedie 226 x3/4 (25/tray) S [EEAEN 34 25 1000
V112234 SOL-VET Hypodermic Needle 22G x 3/4 22G 3/4" 100 1000 L i
y - 110301020004  >O- VET 3m('j'|"”er Lock Syringe 3mL [PYYe 3/4" 50 2000
112210 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 22G x 1 1" 100 1000 w/Exch Needle 22G x 3/4 (50/tray)
112215 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 22G x 1 1/2 11/2" 100 1000
112310 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 23G x 1 1" 100 1000
112506 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 25G x 5/8 5/8" 100 1000 SOL-CARE™ Safety Needles
112510 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 25G x 1 1 100 1000 Ref.Number Product Description Gauge ree:dtlle‘ z(t)x CQatse
112515 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 25G x 1 1/2 112" 100 1000 J y y
) SN1810 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 18G x 1 18G 1" 100 800
112638 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 26G x 3/8 3/8" 100 1000
, SN1815 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 18G x 1 1/2 18G 11/2" 100 800
112612 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 26G x 1/2 1/2" 100 1000
) SN2010 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 20G x 1 20G 1" 100 800
112705 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 27G x 1/2 1/2" 100 1000
, SN2015 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 20G x 1 1/2 20G 11/2" 100 800
112905 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 29G x 1/2 172" 100 1000
, SN2110 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 21G x 1 " 100 800
113005 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 30G x 1/2 30G 1/2" 100 1000
SN2210 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 22G x 1 " 100 800
SN2215 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 22G x 1 1/2 11/2" 100 800
SN2310 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 23G x 1 " 100 800
SN2510 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 25G x 1 " 100 800
SN2558 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 25G x 5/8 5/8" 100 800
SN2515 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 25G x 11/2 11/2" 100 800
SN2712 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 27G x 1/2 172" 100 800
SN2758 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 27G x 5/8 5/8" 100 800
SN3012 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 30G x 1/2 30G 172" 100 800
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Veterinary Products

Quick Order Guide SOL-MILLENNIUM®

Insulin Syringes U-40

SOL-M™ 3-Piece Syringes
Ref. Number Product Description Volume reedtlﬁ th -per  Qty. I;ags Qty. bags yring
eng ag perbox  percase Ref. Number Product Description Volume BoxQty Case Qty
SOL-VET 0.3ml U-40 Insulin Syringe w/Fixed P180001PP SOL-M 1mL Luer Lock Svri
. ) " yringe w/o Needle (PP) 1 mL 100 800
V3305-40 Needle 30G x 1/2 (half unit markings)(PE Bag) 0.3 mL e 10 10 100
180001T SOL-M 1mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle Tray (PP) 1mL 25 1000
SOL-VET 0.3mL U-40 Insulin Syringe w/Fixed . o )
V32905-40 1 adle 29G x 1/2 (half unit markings)(PE Bag) 0.3 mL 1/2 10 10 100 180011 SOL-M 1mL Slip Tip Syringe w/o Needle 1 mL 100 800
TR ] UL Tl o /Fixed P180003 SOL-M 3mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle 3mL 100 800
V5295-40 “VEL B.omE AU INSUIN Synnge wikixe 0.5 mL 1/2" 10 10 100 o
Needle 29G x 1/2 (half unit markings)(PE Bag) 180003ST SOL-M 3mL Slip Tip Syringe w/o Needle 3mL 100 800
- . i i i P180005 SOL-M 5mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle 5mL 100 800
VSIS0 e 1/2 (alfunit markings (€ By 0ST™C VZ 1010100
9 9 180005ST SOL-M 5mL Slip Tip Syringe w/o Needle 5mL 100 800
SOL-VET 1mL U-40 Insulin Syringe P180010 SOL-M 10mL Luer Lock Syri /o Need| 10 mL 100 1200
V12905-4 1mL 1/2" 1 1 1 yringe w/o Needle m
905-40 | /Fixed Needle 29G x 1/2 (PE Bag) m / 0 0 00
180010ST SOL-M 10mL Slip Tip Syringe w/o Needle 10 mL 100 1200
. . P180020 SOL-M 20mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle 20 mL 100 800
Insulin Syringes U-100 yne
180020ST SOL-M 20mL Slip Tip Syringe w/o Needle 20 mL 100 800
Ref.Number Product Description Volume r::dtlﬁ Qtt):;per Qt:; ';:35 Qte): ?:sges
9 9 P P P180030 SOL-M 30mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle 30 mL 50 400
SOL-M 0.5mL Insulin Syringe w/Fixed Needle " .
16528128B 286G x 1/2(U-100 Insulin Only)(PE Bag) 0.5mL 1/2 10 10 100 P180060 SOL-M 60mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle 60 mL 30 240
SOL-M TmL Insulin Syringe w/Fixed Needle
" -MT™ H H i - O-ri
16128128 o« 1/2(U-100 Insulin Only)(PE Bag) TmL 1/2 10 10 100 SOL-M™ Oral Dispensing Syringes — O-ring Type
i Barrel Box Case
SOL-VET 0.3mL U-100 Insulin Syringe w/Fixed ) Ref.Number  Product Description Color VMM oy Qty
V3295 Needle 29G x 1/2 (half unit markings)(PE Bag) 0.3 mL e 10 10 100
g ] 210010A SOL-M 1mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/ Tip Cap 1 mL 100 400
SOL-VET 0.3mL U-100 Insulin Syringe w/Fixed ’ 210010C SOL-M 1mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/ Tip Cap Clear TmL 100 400
V3305 Needle 30G x 1/2 (half unit markings)(PE Bag) 0.3 mlL 172 10 10 100
210030A SOL-M 3mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/ Tip Cap 3mL 100 400
SOL-VET 0.5mL U-100 Insulin Syringe w/Fixed
V52 S5 mL 1/2" 1 1 1 - i i i i
5295 Needle 29G x 1/2 (half unit markings)(PE Bag) 0.5m / 0 0 00 210030C SOL-M 3mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/ Tip Cap Clear 3mL 100 400
210050A SOL-M 5mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/ Tip Cap 5mL 100 400
SOL-VET 0.5mL U-100 Insulin Syringe w/Fixed "
V5305 Needle 30G x 1/2 (half unit markings) (PE Bag) 0-5mk 172 10 10 100 210050C SOL-M 5mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/ Tip Cap Clear 5mL 100 400
V12905 SOL-VET TmL U-100 Insulin Syringe - Ly 0 0 100 200100A SOL-M 10mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/ Tip Cap 10 mL 100 400
w/Fixed Needle 29G x 1/2 (PE Bag) 210100C SOL-M 10mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/ Tip Cap Clear 10 mL 100 400
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SOL-M™ Oral Dispensing Syringes — Gasket Type

Ref. Number Product Description Barrel Volume
Color

21001GA SOL-M TmL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/Tip Cap Amber 1mL
(Gasket type)

21001GC SOL-M 1mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/Tip Cap Clear 1mL
(Gasket type)

21003GA SOL-M 3mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/Tip Cap Amber 3mL
(Gasket type)

21003GC SOL-M 3mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/Tip Cap Clear 3mL

(Gasket type)

SOL-CARE™ Safety Winged Infusion Set

Ref. Number Product Description Gauge

Length
SOL-CARE Safety Winged Infusion Set ;
21341251 21G x 3/4x 12inch 3/
SOL-CARE Safety Winged Infusion Set "
25341251 25G x 3/4 x 12inch 3/4
SOL-VET™ |V Catheters
—_— Needle
Ref. Number Product Description Gauge Length
110301050001 SOL-VET IV Catheter 18G x 1 1/4 18G 11/4"
110301050002 SOL-VET IV Catheter 18G x 1 3/4 18G 13/4"
110301050007 SOL-VET IV Catheter 20G x 1 20G 1"
110301050003 SOL-VET IV Catheter 20G x 1 1/4 20G 11/4"
110301050004 SOL-VET IV Catheter 22G x 1 1"
110301050005 SOL-VET IV Catheter 24G x 3/4 3/4"
110301050006 SOL-VET IV Catheter 26G x 3/4 3/4"

IV Infusion Accessories
Ref. Number
V-TP14120

V-NFTP14120

Product Description
SOL-VET T-Piece Extension Set
SOL-VET Needle Free T-Piece Extension Set

Sol-Millennium

Box
Qty

100

100

100

100

Needle Tubing

Length

12"

12"

Box
Qty
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Case
Qty

800

800

800

800

Case
Qty

200

200

Case
Qty

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

SOL-MILLENNIUM®

SOL-M™ Multi-Sample Needles

Ref. Number

110201020008

110201020009

Product Description
SOL-M Multi-Sample Needle
18G x 1

SOL-M Multi-Sample Needle
18Gx11/2

Butterfly Needles

Ref. Number

110301070004

110301070001

110301070002

110301070003

110201030030

110201030031

110201030032

110201030033

110201030034

110201030035

110201030002

110201030006

Product Description

SOL-VET Butterfly Needle with Adapter
19G x 3/4 x 12inch

SOL-VET Butterfly Needle with Adapter
21G x 3/4 x 12inch

SOL-VET Butterfly Needle with Adapter
23G x 3/4 x 12inch

SOL-VET Butterfly Needle with Adapter
25G x 3/4 x 12inch

SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle
21G x 3/4 x 7inch

SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle
21Gx 3/4 x 12inch

SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle
23G x 3/4 x 7inch

SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle
23G x 3/4 x 12inch

SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle
25G x 3/4 x 7inch

SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle
25G x 3/4 x 12inch

SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle
w/Pre-attached Holder 21G x 3/4 x 12inch

SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle
w/Pre-attached Holder 23G x 3/4 x 12inch

Gauge Needle
Length
18G 1"
18G 11/2"
Gauge Needle
Length
19G 3/4"
PANC 3/4"
23 G 3/4"
25G 3/4"
pPANE 3/4"
PANC 3/4"
23 G 3/4"
23G 3/4"
25G 3/4"
25G 3/4"
PANC 3/4"
23G 3/4"

Box
Qty

100

100

Tubing
Length

12"

12"

12"

12"

7"

12"

7||

12"

12"

12"

12"

sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium

Case
Qty

1000

1000

Case
Qty

1000

1000

1000

1000

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200
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Quick Order Guide SOL-MILLENNIUM®

SOL-CARE™ Safety Multi-Sample Needles

Ref. Number Product Description Gauge Box Qty Case Qty Headwear
SMSN21125 z?é'f?ﬁsjafew Multi-Sample Needle 480 50 Ref. Number Description Size Box Case
SGCWBO1 SOL-M Beard Cover 100 pcs 1000 pcs
SMSN22125 igé_f?ﬁsjafety Multi-Sample Needle 480 50 SGCWHO1 SOL-M Surgeons Hood 100 pcs 500 pcs
CMSNH21 125 SOL-CARE Safety Multi-Sample Needle 400 " FS9132 SOL-M Protective Face Shield 1 pcs 300 pcs
with Pre-attached Holder 21G x 1 1/4 BFCB21 SOL-M Bouffant Cap - Blue 21 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs
SMSNH22125 SQL—CARE Safety Multi-Sample Needle 400 50 BFCB24 SOL-M Bouffant Cap - Blue 24 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs
with Pre-attached Holder 22Gx 1 1/4 BFCB27 SOL-M Bouffant Cap - Blue 27 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs
BFCW21 SOL-M Bouffant Cap - White 21 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs
Blood Collection Accessories BFCW24 SOL-M Bouffant Cap - White 24 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs
Ref. Number Product Description Box Qty Case Qty BFCW27 SOL-M Bouffant Cap - White 27 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs
SGCBTO1 SOL-M Surgeons Cap w/ Ties 100 pcs 600 pcs
110201050001 SOL-M Blood Collection Tube Holder 250 1000
110201050003 SOL-M Holder with Male Luer Lock Adapter 200 800
Footwear
Ref. Number Description Size Box Case
SOL-M™ Face Masks SCoo2U SOL-M Shoe Covers — Medium Weight Universal 100 pcs 300 pcs
Ref. Number Product Description Box Qty Case Qty SC002XL SOL-M Shoe Covers — Medium Weight XlLarge 100 pcs 200 pcs
MSK003X SOL-M ASTM Level 1 Medical Mask w/ Earloops 50 2000 SC002XXL SOL-M Shoe Covers — Medium Weight XXLarge 100 pcs 200 pcs
MSKO003X2 SOL-M ASTM Level 2 Surgical Mask w/ Earloops 50 2000 SC003U SOL-M Shoe Covers — Heavy Weight Universal 100 pcs 300 pcs
MSK032 SOL-M ASTM Level 2 Surgical Mask w/ Ties 50 1000 SCO03XL SOL-M Shoe Covers — Heavy Weight XLarge 100 pcs 200 pcs
MSKEA30W SOL-M ASTM Level 3 Surgical Mask w/ Earloops 50 2000 SCO03XXL SOL-M Shoe Covers — Heavy Weight 2XLarge 100 pcs 200 pcs
MSKET30W SOL-M ASTM Level 3 Surgical Mask w/ Ties 50 1000 SC004U SOL-M Boot Covers Universal 50 pcs 150 pcs
SC004XL SOL-M Boot Covers X-Large 50 pcs 150 pcs
SOL-M™ Surgical Gowns
Ref. Number Product Description Size Case Qty
1G0035 SOL-M AAMI Level 3 Surgical Gown Medium 50
SIGA321 SOL-M AAMI Level 3 Surgical Gown Large 50
SIGA322 SOL-M AAMI Level 3 Surgical Gown XLarge 50
SIGA323 SOL-M AAMI Level 3 Surgical Gown XXLarge 50
IG0036 SOL-M AAMI Level 4 Reinforced Surgical Gown Medium 50
SIGA411 SOL-M AAMI Level 4 Reinforced Surgical Gown Large 50
SIGA412 SOL-M AAMI Level 4 Reinforced Surgical Gown XLarge 50
SIGA413 SOL-M AAMI Level 4 Reinforced Surgical Gown XXLarge 50
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